
 

 

St. Monica’s Catholic Primary School 

For the academic year 2017/2018, St. Monica’s Primary will receive 

£19,520 for PE and Sport Premium. 

We have used our funding in the following way: 

BUYING INTO THE ENFIELD 
PARTNERSHIP 

£2520 
 

TEACHER COVER FOR STAFF TRAINING £2600 
SPECIALIST COACHES £800 
RESURFACE PLAYGROUND AND RUN A 
MILE MARKINGS 

£1800 

DANCE FESTIVAL COSTUMES  £350 
COACHES AND TA’S WAGES FOR 
RUNNING SPORTS CLUBS 

£2050 

PE EQUIPMENT FOR LESSONS £1500 
HIRE OF BROOMFIELD PARK FOR 
SPORTS DAYS 
AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS EQUIPMENT 
PE CLOTHING AND EQUIPMENT 
ICT RESOURCES 
RESOURCES FOR SEND 
COOMBER FOR WAKE UP SHAKE UP 
VIDEOS FOR WAKE UP SHAKE UP  
HELP TOWARDS THE IMPROVEMENTS 
TO INFANT PLAYGROUND (SUMMER 
2108) 
AOB 

£400 
 
£300 
£550 
£250 
£250 
£500 
£100 
£5000 
 
 
£550 
 

          
TOTAL    £19520 

 
 

   

  


