St. Monica's Catholic Primary School

For the academic year 2017/2018, St. Monica's Primary will receive £19,520 for PE and Sport Premium.

We have used our funding in the following way:

BUYING INTO THE ENFIELD PARTNERSHIP	£2520
TEACHER COVER FOR STAFF TRAINING	G £2600
SPECIALIST COACHES	£800
RESURFACE PLAYGROUND AND RUN	A £1800
MILE MARKINGS	
DANCE FESTIVAL COSTUMES	£350
COACHES AND TA'S WAGES FOR	£2050
RUNNING SPORTS CLUBS	
PE EQUIPMENT FOR LESSONS	£1500
HIRE OF BROOMFIELD PARK FOR	£400
SPORTS DAYS	
AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS EQUIPMENT	£300
PE CLOTHING AND EQUIPMENT	£550
ICT RESOURCES	£250
RESOURCES FOR SEND	£250
COOMBER FOR WAKE UP SHAKE UP	£500
VIDEOS FOR WAKE UP SHAKE UP	£100
HELP TOWARDS THE IMPROVEMENTS	£5000
TO INFANT PLAYGROUND (SUMMER	
2108)	
AOB	£550
TOTAL	£19520